Established for over 4o years in the shelving and racking industry

Frame Assembly Chart
Necessary components

LONGSPAN SHELVING
FRAME ASSEMBLY
(Length to Centrelines)

s

I-INR W[ NESSVCTIIE N Guiyoey uedsbuo]

n
n)
= o o
I & 8
0 g
3 8
- )
) o o o
=~ = 0| 10| 0|
s o |
— N 9 |
—t o
) il —F — 1 pa— —
|
= 8 o = =
Il bre] i)
& @] & o |
ny
44— —r — —1 —] —
= o = =
2 8 B Irs] Ins]
8 &) © & | |
dl _1 — — —1 —
2 o = =
=) o 3 3
& g LY 8 8 8
= . A —r — 1 —1
5 U
i
- 2000 mm 2500 mm 3000 mm 3500 mm 4000 mm 4500 mm 5000 mm

Tel: 01959 540 755 Fax: 01959 574 093 E-mail: sales@eastwoodplc.co.uk



Established for over 4o years in the shelving and racking industry

Foot and brace fixing
Necessary components

Buixiy aoeiq pue joo] WNNEENDILLE LY

A
‘bmmui_':m::\l

Tel: 01959 540 755 Fax: 01959 574 093 E-mail: sales@eastwoodplc.co.uk



Established for over 4o years in the shelving and racking industry

Beams
Necessary components

Cantidad /
LaE Lab(‘el Uiy Descripcion / Description / Beschreibung / Description ClEL ey |
Repeére Menge /
Quantité
1 Larguero / Beam / Trager / Lisse [L] 1
2 Pasador de seguridad / Locking pin / Sicherungsstift / Goupille 2

de sécurité

SLECtc i Bunjoey uedsbuo

Tel: 01959 540 755 Fax: 01959 574 093 E-mail: sales@eastwoodplc.co.uk



Established for over 4o years in the shelving and racking industry

Row spacer
Necessary components

Cantidad /
Hlaget Ili:zzlnle RS Descripcion / Description / Beschreibung / Description Q“;:::st’i;yll
Quantité
1 Distanciador / Spacer / Verbingder / Entretoise 1
2 Tornillo / Screw / Schaube / Vis DIN 933 M8x20 4
3 Tuerca / Nut / Mutter / Boulons DIN 985 M8 4
4 Arandela / Washer / Scheibe / Rondelle DIN 125 A8 4

RERLLESY T Guiyoey uedsbuo

EARAARR

Tel: 01959 540 755 Fax: 01959 574 093 E-mail: sales@eastwoodplc.co.uk



Established for over 4o years in the shelving and racking industry

Splicer
Necessary components
Cantidad /
LA :iab(?l fiEBket Descripcion / Description / Beschreibung / Description Sl ity |
epéere Menge /
Quantité
1 Puntales / Upright / Pfost /Montant [L] 1+1
2 Empalme de puntal / Splicer / Aufstocklasche / Eclise 1
3 Tornillo / Screw / Schaube / Vis DIN 931 M8x65 (6.8) 4
4 Tuerca / Nut / Mutter / Boulons DIN 934 M8 (6.8) 4
5 Arandela / Washer / Scheibe / Rondelle DIN 125 A8 4

Bunjoey uedsbuo

e ﬁ ..,

; / b

/ / / I
e

ek

Tel: 01959 540 755 Fax: 01959 574 093 E-mail: sales@eastwoodplc.co.uk



